

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM ON COMPLETION FORM ON COMPLETION FORM ON COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

- / ~	ooptomber 1000
3109	Form Must Be Typed
/ /	1/1/
	Monto
	M22108

Ÿ.	192710
Operator: License # 33476	API No. 15 - 171-20674-0000
Name: FIML Natural Resources, LLC	County: Scott
Address: 410 17th Street Ste. 900	NENESec16 Twp19 S. R31 East \(\textstyle \text{West} \)
City/State/Zip:	330 feet from S / (N) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	330 feet from (E) (W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Cassandra Parks	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (<u>303</u>) <u>893-5090</u>	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Company	Lease Name: Dearden Well #: 1A-16-1931
License: 30606	Field Name: Not named
Wellsite Geologist: MAY 2 3 2008	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2957' Kelly Bushing: 2957'
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4775 Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 9 jts @ 405 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 3017 (DV tool) Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 3017
Operator:	runfana F.10
Well Name:	1.16141.011.0
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 600 ppm Fluid volume 9700 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Evaporation/backfill
Commingled Docket No.	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauted offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
2/28/2008 3/7/2008 4/4/2008	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R 🗌 East 🗌 West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workow Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-12 and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regu herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Regulatory Specialist Date: 5/23/2008	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 23 day of	If Denied, Yes Date:
20.08	Wireline Log Received
Linda CB	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Public: 1/1000 J. OUSK	UIC Distribution KANSAS CORPORATION COMMI

My Commission Expires

09/01/2009

Date Commission Expires:

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KB

Operator Name: FIM	IL Natural Resources	s, LLC	Lease Name	Dearden	\$	∡ Well #: 1A-	16-1981
	9 S. R. 31	☐ East	County: Scot				· Y N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re-	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rates	nd base of formations po and shut-in pressures, s if gas to surface test, a nal geological well site r	whether shut-in palong with final ch	ressure reached	static level, hydr	ostatic pressur	es, bottom hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		Yes No	[₹	Log Formation	on (Top), Depth	and Datum	[_]Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	•	[_] Yes [_] No		ıme rmaton		Top 4372'	Datum -1415
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy;		☐ Yes ☑ No ☑ Yes ☐ No		sissippi Spergen		4601'	-1699
List All E. Logs Run:							
		CASING Report all strings set-		New Used	ion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24.0#	405'	Common	255	3% CaCl2 & 2% gel
Production	7-7/8"	5-1/2"	15.5#	4777'	ASC	360	2% gel & 10% salt
				3017' (DV tool)	Light	540	0.25 pps flo & 5 pps gil
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / S	QUEEZE RECORD)		
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and	Percent Additives	3
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Mouse & rat hole	Light	25	.25 pps floce	le & 5.0 pps gil	sonite	
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plu Footage of Each Interval Pe			cture, Shot, Ceme		rd Depth
1	4615.5, 4619-4623	', 4627'		Acidize with 2	4 bbl 15% MCA		
1	4603-4604'			Acidize with 1	8 bbl 15% MCA	<u> </u>	
1	4397-4402' & 4385	-4388'		Acidize with 2	8 bbl 15% MCA	\ 	
	CIBP @ 4560'						
TUBING RECORD 2-	Size 7/8"	Set At 455'	Packer At	Liner Run	Yes N	0	
Date of First, Resume	rd Production, SWD or E	inhr. Producing Me	thod Flow	ving 📝 Pumpi	ng [¯]Gast	_ift [] Oth	ner (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il 75	Bbls.	MOIN NO	/ater E	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	COMPLETION	A A	Production Inte	rval	·	
[Vented	Used on Lease Submit ACO-18.)	Open Hole		Dually Comp.	Commingled		



24 S. Lincoln Street P.Ó. Box 31 Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice:

(785) 483-3887

Fax:

(785) 483-5566

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 112711 ...



Bill To:

FIML Natural Resources

LLC

410 l7th St., #900

Denver, CO 80202

Dearden *1A-16-1931

Customer ID	Well Name/# or Customer P.O.	Payment	Terms
FIML	Deardon "A" #1	Net 30	MATERIAL SERVICES VITAGO ETC. CONTRACTO
Sales Rep ID	Camp Location ⊡	Service Date	Due Date
	Great Bend	Feb 29, 2008	3/30/08

Quantity	ltem	a l	Description 7.1/4	Unit Price	Amount
255.00	「大学」を表現している。	Class A Common	THE THE PARTY OF T	12.30	3,136.50
	MAT	Gel	MAY 2 3 2008	18.40	92.00
	MAT	Chloride	1400	51.50	412.00
268.00	1	Handling	KGC	2.10	562.80
52.00	1	Mileage 268 sx @.09 p	per sk per mi	24.12	1,254.24
	SER	Surface		900.00	900.00
106.00	1	Extra Footage		0.75	79.50
52.00	i	Mileage Pump Truck	»/FD	7.00	364.00
1.00		Head Rental	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	111.00	111.00
1.00	1	Wooden Plug	KANSAS CORPORTITO	67.00	67.00
1.00		Guide Shoe	MAY 2 7 2008	277.00	277.00
1.00	EQP	Insert	TO DIVISION	371:00	371.00
4.00	EQP	Centralizers	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	60.00	240.00
			8100-145 Adam Di Blu	- 67167	
	L		<u> </u>		7 967 04

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 786.70

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Mar 30, 2008

7,867.04 Subtotal 289.52 Sales Tax 8,156.56 Total Invoice Amount Payment/Credit Applied 8,156.56

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 30846

REMIT TO P.		NO 4 C 6566	· •		SE	RVICE POINT:	1.
R	USSELL, KA	NSAS 6766	5			N258	
	ү		T		LOVE OCCUPION	2-29-	
DATE 2-28	SEC//a	TWP/9_5	RANGE /	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	N JOBS PART	JOB FINISH
DATES	00 10	2" 1	<u> </u>	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1) pin	COUNTY	
LEASECOTA	on well#	4 /	LOCATION Mr	1951on 22	won 96 Hu		STATE, S.
OLD OR NEW	(Circle one)			•	16 /8 5 W/	/ 1	
OLD ON ILL	(Chrone one)	·		1- DECO CITA	76 85 -75	2	
CONTRACTO	$_{\rm DR}$ $\mathcal{M}_{\mathcal{L}}$	ir Cin	D1 21	OWNER			
TYPE OF JOB		Surfac.	149 a 1				
HOLE SIZE	,	24 T.D.	406 1	CEMENT	י		
CASING SIZE		DEP		AMOUNT	OPDEDED 74	55 de Com	man
		7	7-7	CONFIDENTIA	ORDERED 25	0 = 0	111101
TUBING SIZE	<u> </u>	DEF			<u> </u>	a Lges	···
DRILL PIPE		DEF		— MAY 2 3 2008	 		
TOOL	200"	DEP			. 256	a 12 20	9ioi Ca
PRES. MAX	200		IIMUM		√ <u>855</u>		3136.50
MEAS. LINE		SHC	DEJOINT 43	POZMIX		@	
CEMENT LEF	FT IN CSG.	434	<u> </u>	GEL		<u> </u>	92,00
PERFS.	f			CHLORID	DE 8	@ <i>_5},so_</i>	412.00
DISPLACEMI	ENT	22.9	662	ASC		@	
	EOU	UIPMENT		RE	CEIVED	@	
	- 4			KANSAS CORP	ORATION COMMISSION	@	
DID (DEDICA		mp M	1/1		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	@	
PUMP TRUCI		ER	ille mi	— MAY	7 2 7 2008	<u> </u>	
# 181	HELPER	<u> 7</u> y	ler u.		RVATION DIVISION		
BULK TRUCI		,		CONSC	WICHITA, KS		·
# 344	DRIVER	70-	2. D.			@	
BULK TRÚCI	K	U				@	-
#	DRIVER			— HANDI IN	1G_268		A1 90
			,			<u>@Z.10_</u>	563.80
	DE	NA DIZO		MILEAGE	268152	2.09	1937.24
		MARKS:				TOTAL	5457,54
Fin got Her	e at Re	was R	in up				
			Le with Callo		SER	VICE	
•	Torun 50			Z		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
circulati		4	Much Puma	DEPTH O	FJOB HO4	11	
m mix Ca	ment +	then	Rulerge Th		UCK CHARGE	<i>47</i>	900 - 0
Phus T	Displace S	Phys. Day	un with wat		OOTAGE DL	- 7.	900.00
Comen	+ 1.0	7 1	ate 10 surt	^		@ <u>75</u> _	<u> 79,50</u>
In Hode	10 lept al	_				<u> </u>	314,00
7000	1000 19	ICOMINACT.	in por	— MANIFOL		@	
				Hess A	ental	@_ ,o&_	111,00
	+1 1					@	
CHARGE TO:	- KiMI						
	•					TOTAL	M54.50
STREET						1011112	1101:30
CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP				
					PLUG & FLO	AT EQUIPMEN	\mathbf{T}
		1	.17			_	
		Ah	ank	1-03	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	013	1 = -
		/	Vall	1-03	Two our Phu		67.00
			104	1-83	Muide shoo		222.00
To Allied Cer			///	1-85	Insert	<u> </u>	37/100
You are hereb	by requested t	to rent cem	enting equipmen	nt 4.83	Centralizers		240.00
and furnish co	ementer and l	nelper to as	sist owner or			@	
			e above work wa	as			•
			of owner agent of			ΤΟΤΔΙ	955.00
			the "TERMS AN			IOIAL	122.00
				ND TAY			
CONDITION	is" listed on t	ine reverse	side.	ι/\/\			•
				TOTAL CH	HARGE		
				***	_		
	,	(.	/ / /	DISCOUN	1 ————	——— IF PAIJ	D IN 30 DAYS
	///	\ /	V				n
SIGNATURE	11/1/ 0	m, 1 X	~W	WGA	zmi lloto	620 640	5718
,	-	70			DDIN	TED NAME	V 1 1 "



24 S, Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31 Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice: (785) 483-3887

Fax: (785) 483-5566

FIML Natural Resources

LLC

410 l7th St., #900 Denver, CO 80202



INVOICE

Invoice Number: 112803

Invoice Date: Mar 10, 2008

Page:

	Customer ID	Well Name/# or Customer P.O.	Paymen	Terms
	FIML	Deardon #1-A -/6-/93/	Net 30	
	Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
	KS	Oakley	Mar 10, 2008	4/9/08

Quantity	ltem	Description Unit Price	Amount
565.00	1.37	Lightweight Class A CONFIDENTIAL 12.65	1
2,825.00	1	Gilsonite MAN 2 2 2000	
141.00	ì	Fio Seal Z.Z.	!
665.00	SER	Handling 2.15	1
57.00	SER	Mileage 665 sx @.09 per sk per mi	1
1.00	SER	Production String - Top Stage 1,075.00	1,075.00
		RECEIV KANSAS CORPORATION MAY 27 CONSERVATION WICHITA	2008 N DIVISION
		D07)67 8200-118 Man 24 stage"	
ALL PRICES A	DE NET PAYARI	F Subtotal	15,640.70

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 1564.07

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Apr. 9, 2008

Subtotal	15,640.70
Sales Tax	612.64
Total Invoice Amount	16,253.34
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	16,253.34

(1564,07)

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

32163

REMIT TO P.O. B RUSS		NSAS 676	65	SERVICE POINT:				
DATE 3-8-08	SEC.	TWP 19 ₅	RANGE 3/ W	CALLED OUT	ON L	OCATION ODP, m	JOB START	JOB FINISH
Deardon LEASE	WELL#	. 1		off city	Sw Ent	7	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW Cir			Location & C		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
CONTRACTOR	our Fin	Drillin		OWNER	Sam	<u>e</u>	·	
TYPE OF JOB Pro-	<u>004CT</u> %	70) רי ס'נ	y stage I	CEMENT	Г			
CASING SIZE 5	1/2	DE	PTH 4773			565	SKS Lis	te
TUBING SIZE		DE	PTH	_ 5#G	LILSOni	te yy	* Flo-se	aL
DRILL PIPE			PTH Zoon A		î lik	RECE	WED.	
TOOL DV PRES. MAX	Tool		PTH SOOJ (Q NIMUM	ZONFIDENTI —CQMMQI		NSAS CORPORA	TION COMMISSION	1
MEAS. LINE			DE JOINT 21,50		18		P2008	
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.			GED C			@	
PERFS.				CHLORII	DE	CONSERVAT	ION DIVISION	
DISPLACEMENT		_	5 BBL	ASC		WICH	ITA, KS	
•	EQU	JIPMENT		Lite	5%	5 5 KS	@ <u>12,65</u>	7/47 7
DI I AD ODD LICIT	CEL (EL T	TED Out	.:				ر <u>ي ري مر</u> پ	117/12
1/77 - 1/21	CEMENT HELPER	ER And		GILSO	nite	2825	@ 480	2260,0
BULK TRUCK	HELI EK	ma.			c 1 1		@	
# 394	DRIVER	Lare	ne	FLO-S	seal 1	41#	@ 2,25	317,25
BULK TRUCK			<u>*</u>				@	
# <i>218</i> 1	DRIVER	Jer	<u> </u>	- HANDLI	NG 665	SKS	@ 2,15	1429,75
					E 94 S		<u> </u>	3411,45
•	RE	MARKS;				•	TOTAL	وسن المستودود
mix, 10 st.	5 mo	use ho	Le 15 sk-	<u> </u>				
Kathole.	mi	X 540	SKS down	<u>1</u>		SERVIC	E	
clean Oi	color	pamp	eard Line					
800# LiF	pro	ssure	1800F6	DEPTH O	F JOB	3004	12/	1470-0
land plu	ig, f	luq	Landed	EXTRA F	UCK CHAI OOTAGE _	KGE	@	1825,00
Tool cla	sed.	Z-er	nent di				@ V /c	
Circulat	e.	the	nkuou	MANIFOI	LD		@	
		yrac				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	@	
مرو			•				@	
CHARGE TO:	J M	<u></u>						1
STREET							TOTAL	1075,00
CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP					
					PLUG	& FLOAT	EQUIPMEN	T
	•						@	·
To Allied Coment	ina Co. I	[ma		*			@	
To Allied Cement You are hereby red			nenting equipmen				@	
and furnish cemen	quested t iter and h	elner to a	ssist owner or				@	
contractor to do w				S				
done to satisfactio							TOTAL	
contractor. I have	read & u	inderstand	the "TERMS AN	1D				
CONDITIONS" li	sted on t	he reverse	side.	TAX				
		/		TOTAL CI	HARGE			
	. / .	1	/ /					D IN 30 DAYS
		1.		DISCOUR			ur rall	DATA DU DATA
SIGNATURE	14	In (X	106		K.		
		, /			my !	PRINTEI	O NAME	



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31 Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice:

(785) 483-3887

Fax:

(785) 483-5566

MAR 13 2006

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 112802

Invoice Date: Mar 10, 2008

Page:

FIML Natural Resources

LLC

410 l7th St., #900 Denver, CO 80202

Customer ID	Well Name/# or Customer P.O.	Payment	Terms
FIML	Deardon #1-A-/6-/93 /	Net 30	ev e kores nav mora i 70070 febru
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS	Oakley	Mar 10, 2008	4/9/08

Quantity	Item	Description TAL		Unit Price	Amount
	MAT	Gel	\$40 - 1010 (Hank 1) (1) 148 av. (1)	18.75	131.25
360.00	l	ASC Class A MAY 7 3 7008		16.75	6,030.00
36.00	1			21.60	777.60
500.00	<u> </u>	WFR-2		1.15	575.00
443.00	i	Handling		2.15	952.45
57.00				39.87	2,272.59
1	SER	Production String - Bottom Stage	CEIVED	_{.MMB} ളി ^{©്റി} 1,969.00	1,969.00
57.00	1	Mileage Pump Truck	RECEIVED AS CORPORATION CO	7.00	399.00
i	SER	Manifold Head Rental KANSI	AS CURI	113.00	113.00
	EQP	AFU Float Shoe	MAY 272	529.00	529.00
ļ	EQP	Sure Seal Float Collar	MAY CONSERVATION WICHITA	DIVISION 372.00	372.00
}	EQP	D V Tool	CONSERVICHITA	4,500.00	4,500.00
i	EQP	Limit Clamp		29.00	29.00
1	EQP	Baskets		186.00	372.00
26.00	i e	Centralizers		57.00	1,482.00
	D57	167 820°	118 0.Bl-	ge'	
		Subtotal	V		20,503.89

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 2050,39

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Apr 9, 2008

V	
Subtotal	20,503.89
Sales Tax	932.26
Total Invoice Amount	21,436.15
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	21,436,15
(11) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

(2050,39). 19385.74

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 32162

REMIT TO P.O	D. BOX 31	NIC A C 6766	, : :			SER	VICE POINT:	0 1 r
RU	JSSELL, KA	.NSAS 0/00	00				Oakl	y
DATE 3-8-	08 SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 3/ W	CALLED	OUT	ON LOCATION 2,009, m	JOB START	JOB FINISH 10,000
vear son		; A	1 5.	COTT CAY		w 1000	SCOH	STATE S
LEASE	WELL#	1-//	LOCATION &	<u>د د د</u>	/E &	<u> </u>	30007	
OLD OR NEW	(Circle one)			·				
CONTRACTO	R Much	Fin Deil	lling Rig	21 OWN	NER SO	ame		
TYPE OF JOB	Produc		(Bottom	stage)				
HOLE SIZE	5/8	T.D.	4725	CEM	IENT	1		
CASING SIZE	5/2	DEF	TH 4773			DERED 360		<u></u>
TUBING SIZE		DEF	TH		% sa	Lt 295 9	eL	
DRILL PIPE		DEF	TH		20906	WFR	untiuential	ລ
TOOL Ø	V 1006			•		(i	WAY 2 3 2008	•
PRES. MAX			NIMUM 24		IMON			
MEAS. LINE	T IN CCC		DE JOINT 2113			545	- 1995	131,25
CEMENT LEF PERFS.	I IN CSG.	21.50		GEL	 ORIDE	مر مون	_@ <u>767~</u> @	10172
DISPLACEME	NT LA C	1 safes	71.45		-360	eks	_ `	6030,00
DIST LACENIE			112,377	otal	~ (C)		_ 	<u> </u>
	EQ	UIPMENT	11210		11	36 345	@21,6D	777,60
			Ted				<u> </u>	
PUMP TRUCK # 423-28	. <i>/</i>	TER And						
BULK TRUCK		Ala	KAN	REGILLA	R-2 5	500 gal	_ @ <i>1,15</i> _	575,00
# 399	N DRIVER	1111	~~\V\$4	S CORPORATION CO		<u> </u>	@	
BULK TRUCK		<u> </u>		MAY TON CO	OMMISSION		@	
#394		Larer	カーモン	4 / 7/1/ 02		443 Sts	@	0 -17 /15
	,	Torl	· V CON	SERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	IDLING_	20 5k/m	_@ <i>_2,15</i> ~ •,12e	952,45
218	TO E	DALA DIKC	/	WICHITA, KS	EAGE V	7 6 31/19	107.72	22/27
Pump S		EMARKS:	2 mix 36			•	TOTAL	1 <u>0738.89</u>
15 ASC	Jack C	UFA						
Clean	n'e al co	prim	pand w	? E.		SERV	ICE	
15000	ISFT 2	200#	g down	<u>, </u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Dlugt	anded	Float	held	DD1	TH OF JO			40.40
						CHARGE		1969,0
			·····	•		AGE		200 000
			thank us	The MAN		mod rental	@ <i>Z₁0O</i>	377,00
		./	rear J	IVIAI	AILOUDIA	40 10.74		110.00
-		•						
CHARGE TO:	FIM	1		-	•			;
			·				ТОТАТ	2481,00
STREET		· ·					IOIAL	<u> </u>
CITY	S	TATE	ZIP		1			
	ч			5		PLUG & FLOA		\mathbf{T}
						shoe AFI		529,00
						L Flooteo		322,00
	,						_ 	4500,00
To Allied Cen	_			-	mit (clamp	@	27,00
			nenting equipme			ts malizers	_ @ <u>/86,00</u>	372,00
		-	ssist owner or		CERTY	20 21.3	_ @ <u>S 7,00</u>	1482.00
			ne above work v					20011 -
			of owner agent of				TOTAL	7284,00
			the "TERMS A					
CONDITION	S" listed on	the reverse	side.	IAX				
				TOT	AL CHAR	GE		
•	A	/	Λ	חופר	COUNT _		117 154 17	D INI 20 D 43/2
	1 1/1		//	אטנט		\sim $^{\prime}$	—— IF PAII	J IN SU DAYS
SIGNATURE	11H 1 m	$\frac{1}{2}$	Ke	1,	1600	, 1).K.	,	
JIONALUKE _	WV^{\sim}	y Xo		<u> </u>	your	y vo'	TTO DIABOTE	
		1			_	, PRINT	ED NAME	